EDIT Fund Raising Program with King Soopers

Please Read!

Please help support EDIT's fund raising by joining the King Supers Community Rewards program. <u>Any transactions made</u> (after enrolling) using the Shopper's Card number associated with your digital account will be <u>applied to the program</u>, <u>at no added cost to you</u>. King Soopers donates each quarter to participating organizations of which EDIT is a part (based on your percentage of spending).

1. Link your Card to Edit Inc.

Selecting the organization that you wish to support is as simple as updating the King Soopers Community Rewards selection on your digital account.

- 1. Sign in to your digital account.
 - a. https://www.kingsoopers.com/signin
 - b. Goto the Community Rewards Page @
 - c. https://www.kingsoopers.com/account/communityrewards
- 2. Search for our organization EDIT Inc.
- 3. Enter the name or NPO number (ours is RR968).
- 4. Select the **EDIT Inc**. from the list and click "Save".

<u>EDIT Inc.</u> will also display in the King Soopers Community Rewards section of your account. If you need to review or revisit your organization, you can always do so under your Account details.